
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Birkby Rose Hill A v Thurstonland A

Played on 08/08/2015

Innings of Birkby Rose Hill A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HUSSAIN Altaf c FLANAGAN Christopher BOOTH Lee 0

2 KAMRAN Muhammad b BOOTH Lee 25

3 HUSSAIN Sarfraz c FLANAGAN Christopher BOOTH Lee 2

4 KHAN Rehan st APPLEYARD Nathan* RISHTON David 53

5 SAJJAD Khuram c OLDHAM Jack BOOTH Lee 14

6 SALEEM Kamran b RISHTON David 24

7 NAZAR Rashid b RISHTON David 7

8 MONGA Rajesh c AHMED Kaleel RISHTON David 5

9 RASHEED Waqas c BROOM Tom ASKHAM Mark 0

10 MALIK Rizwan Muhammad c AHMED Kaleel ASKHAM Mark 5

11 HUSSAIN Mushtaq Not Out 0

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 37.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 146

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 BOOTH Lee 8 4 28 4

2 BROOM Tom 6 1 26 0

3 AHMED Kaleel 2 0 21 0

4 RISHTON David 11 4 34 4

5 HOLMES Gregory 7 0 28 0

6 ASKHAM Mark 3.1 1 7 2

Innings of Thurstonland A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 FLANAGAN Christopher c SALEEM Kamran RASHEED Waqas 0

2 APPLEYARD Nathan st KAMRAN Muhammad* HUSSAIN Mushtaq 54

3 OLDHAM Jack c NAZAR Rashid HUSSAIN Mushtaq 6

4 ASKHAM Mark Not Out 24

5 SYKES Tom Not Out 31

6 BROOM Tom  

7 HOLMES Gregory  

8 BOTTOMLEY Oliver  

9 AHMED Kaleel  

10 BOOTH Lee  

11 RISHTON David  

Extras 32

OVERS BOWLED 32.2 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 147

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 RASHEED Waqas 7 2 22 1

2 MALIK Rizwan Muhammad 6 2 22 0

3 SAJJAD Khuram 4 0 23 0

4 HUSSAIN Mushtaq 6 2 24 2

5 NAZAR Rashid 6 0 17 0

6 SALEEM Kamran 3 0 22 0

7 KHAN Rehan 0.2 0 3 0

Birkby Rose Hill A 0 pnts v Thurstonland A 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Denby Dale A v Cumberworth United A

Played on 08/08/2015

Innings of Cumberworth United A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PARKES George c STANLEY Robert GELDART Jordan 6

2 SENIOR James lbw ROSE Hayden 31

3 GREAVES Archie c TYAS Jack WANDEN Nick 13

4 LITTLEWOOD Ashley c ROSE Hayden RAMMELL Adam 13

5 SMITH George c GREIG Liam* GELDART Jordan 50

6 KILNER Christopher b RAMMELL Adam 16

7 SMITH Ashley c GELDART Aidan RAMMELL Adam 4

8 KILNER Joshua Not Out 23

9 HAIGH James c ROSE Hayden RAMMELL Adam 6

10 SENIOR Glenn b ROSE Hayden 7

11 PARKES Richard Not Out 24

Extras 29

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 222

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 GELDART Jordan 11 1 42 2

2 TYAS Sam 5 1 34 0

3 ROSE Hayden 9 0 51 2

4 WANDEN Nick 5 0 14 1

5 RAMMELL Adam 15 4 46 4

6 GELDART Aidan 5 0 28 0

Innings of Denby Dale A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 REHMAN Naseer c SENIOR Glenn KILNER Joshua 68

2 RAMMELL Adam c LITTLEWOOD Ashley HAIGH James 36

3 WANDEN Nick c HAIGH James KILNER Christopher 8

4 ROSE Hayden c SENIOR Glenn KILNER Christopher 7

5 HALE Paul lbw KILNER Christopher 0

6 STANLEY Robert b KILNER Joshua 54

7 GREIG Liam c SMITH Ashley PARKES George 2

8 TYAS Sam Not Out 18

9 GELDART Aidan c KILNER Christopher PARKES George 13

10 TYAS Jack Not Out 0

11 GELDART Jordan  

Extras 19

OVERS BOWLED 45.7 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 225

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 PARKES Richard 6.1 1 37 0

2 SMITH Ashley 7 0 39 0

3 LITTLEWOOD Ashley 2.3 1 8 0

4 HAIGH James 10 1 25 1

5 KILNER Christopher 8.3 2 31 3

6 KILNER Joshua 7 0 40 2

7 PARKES George 5 0 40 2

Denby Dale A 6 pnts v Cumberworth United A 2 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference

Emley Clarence A v Cartworth Moor A

Played on 08/08/2015

Innings of Emley Clarence A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CLARKE Ryan Run Out 21

2 MOORS Patrick c JAVED Faisal EDWARDS Joshua 6

3 RAJA Mohammad Ali Adnan st BISSETT Harry* JAVED Faisal 12

4 GREENWOOD Allan Run Out 6

5 HASSAN Sheheyar b ZAFAR Hamza 0

6 KAMRAN Atif Not Out 66

7 LEE Jon c ADDY James JAVED Faisal 27

8 HAYNES Richard c BISSETT Harry* JAVED Wasim 5

9 SHAH Ijaz Ali c EDWARDS Joshua ZAFAR Hamza 5

10 MOORS Alex st BISSETT Harry* JAVED Faisal 0

11 MORLEY Simon b ZAFAR Hamza 1

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 42 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 171

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 JAVED Wasim 11 4 39 1

2 EDWARDS Joshua 7 2 21 1

3 JAVED Faisal 15 0 68 3

4 ZAFAR Hamza 8 1 27 3

5 BHATTI Naveed Muhammad 1 0 7 0

Innings of Cartworth Moor A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WAQAS Manan b HASSAN Sheheyar 5

2 HUSSAIN Ovais b HASSAN Sheheyar 39

3 BHATTI Naveed Muhammad c RAJA Mohammad Ali Adnan GREENWOOD Allan 52

4 JAVED Faisal lbw MOORS Alex 35

5 EDWARDS Joshua b MOORS Alex 1

6 BISSETT Harry c HAYNES Richard* HASSAN Sheheyar 7

7 JAVED Wasim c HAYNES Richard* MORLEY Simon 4

8 ZAFAR Hamza st HAYNES Richard* MORLEY Simon 4

9 ADDY James Not Out 11

10 ADDY Paul Run Out 1

11 BOOTHROYD Andrew Not Out 2

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 49.3 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 173

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 SHAH Ijaz Ali 15 6 36 0

2 GREENWOOD Allan 7 0 31 1

3 HASSAN Sheheyar 15 3 46 3

4 LEE Jon 3 0 21 0

5 MOORS Alex 3 0 12 2

6 MORLEY Simon 6.3 0 20 2

Emley Clarence A 2 pnts v Cartworth Moor A 6 pnts


